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San Antonio Rose Palace 6/13/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 21 2nd 18 3rd 18 1st 17
112 Madison Miller - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 Y 1.0 21.0 5.0 14.0 13.0 6.0 1.0 17.0 58.0 1 1
115 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 Y 12.0 10.0 2.0 17.0 4.0 15.0 3.0 15.0 57.0 2 2
44 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 Y 7.0 15.0 4.0 15.0 3.0 16.0 7.0 11.0 57.0 2 3
81 Christopher Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 5.0 17.0 3.0 16.0 14.0 5.0 2.0 16.0 54.0 4 4

121 Kolton Wink - 12  SHOT Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 4.0 18.0 6.0 13.0 6.0 13.0 12.0 6.0 50.0 5 5
58 Gracie Hurley - SHOT Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 8.0 14.0 7.0 12.0 1.0 18.0 13.0 5.0 49.0 6 6

168 Savannah Christie - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 4205088 Y 10.0 12.0 1.0 18.0 15.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 47.0 7 7
93 Leslie Gill - SHOT Rambunctious Rani - 2006 - 4939369 Y 15.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 14.0 9.5 8.5 39.5 8 9
50 Teghan Brooks - SHOT Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 Y 21.0 1.0 8.0 11.0 2.0 17.0 9.5 8.5 37.5 9 8

122 Kasen Wink - 8  SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 3.0 19.0 17.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 34.0 10 10
169 Nicole Christie - SHOT Halima Rose of Sharon - A2019 Y 17.0 5.0 12.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 29.0 11 11
106 Jordan White - 10  SHOT Love My Jazz Hot - 1996 - 3512288 Y 20.0 2.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 12.0 16.0 2.0 24.0 12 12
143 Riggin Brents - 8    SHOT Pete - Y 14.0 8.0 16.0 3.0 12.0 7.0 14.0 4.0 22.0 13 13
107 Michelle Blake - SHOT Zips Magic Trix - 2004 - 4493783 Y 11.0 11.0 13.0 6.0 18.0 1.0 15.0 3.0 21.0 14 14
45 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 N 9.0 13.0 #N/A N 8.0 11.0 4.0 14.0 0.0 999
52 Jessica Steubing - VRH Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
59 Sidney Dunkel - VRH Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
60 Ashton Dunkel - VRH Boots Be Tuff - 2010 - 5517679 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

142 Emma Brents - 11    SHOT Lizzie - N 6.0 16.0 #N/A N 17.0 2.0 17.0 1.0 0.0 999
144 Harley Brents - SHOT Bubba - N 19.0 3.0 18.0 1.0 #N/A N 6.0 12.0 0.0 999
147 Haley Voegler -  SHOT Reynolds Bargain - 1998 - 3745156 N 16.0 6.0 15.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
148 Calvary Chriestenson - SHOT Little Swingin - 1994 - 3276997 N 13.0 9.0 14.0 5.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
174 Lizzy Flad - SHOT-VRH Brudder Rey - 2007 - 5105005 N 2.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
184 Kalena Reynolds - 11  SHOT Topsail Please - 2002 - 4302835 N 18.0 4.0 #N/A N 11.0 8.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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6/13/2015 Judge:

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 1 6 7 2 3 4 5 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot Ext 

Trot Lope Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope Ext 

Lope Trot Back

To
ta

l 
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es

Total Ranking

1 21 112 Madison Miller - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 1

2 20 174 Lizzy Flad - SHOT-VRH Brudder Rey - 2007 - 5105005 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.5 2

3 19 122 Kasen Wink - 8  SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 3

4 18 121 Kolton Wink - 12  SHOT Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 4

5 17 81 Christopher Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 68.0 4

6 16 142 Emma Brents - 11    SHOT Lizzie - 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 66.5 7

7 15 44 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 66.0 8

8 14 58 Gracie Hurley - SHOT Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 65.0 10

9 13 45 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 64.5 12

10 12 168 Savannah Christie - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 4205088 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 1.0 63.0 14

Youth Stock Horse 
Pleasure         AQHA Ranch 

Riding
San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Sam Rose
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11 11 107 Michelle Blake - SHOT Zips Magic Trix - 2004 - 4493783 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 61.0 16

12 10 115 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.5 0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 60.5 17

13 9 148 Calvary Chriestenson - SHOT Little Swingin - 1994 - 3276997 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 67.0 6

14 8 143 Riggin Brents - 8    SHOT Pete - 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 3.0 66.0 8

15 7 93 Leslie Gill - SHOT Rambunctious Rani - 2006 - 4939369 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 65.0 10

16 6 147 Haley Voegler -  SHOT Reynolds Bargain - 1998 - 3745156 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 63.0 14

17 5 169 Nicole Christie - SHOT Halima Rose of Sharon - A2019 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 58.5 18

18 4 184 Kalena Reynolds - 11  SHOT Topsail Please - 2002 - 4302835 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 58.5 18

19 3 144 Harley Brents - SHOT Bubba - 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.5 0.0 9.0 56.5 20

20 2 106 Jordan White - 10  SHOT Love My Jazz Hot - 1996 - 3512288 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 7.0 55.5 21
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21 1 50 Teghan Brooks - SHOT Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 0.5 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 OP OP OP OP OP 4.0 64.0 13
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6/13/2015 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 2 6 4 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles sidepass / 
right gate

walk over 
bridge

trot logs 
thru trees

walk over 
logs into 
chute / 
back L

lope out 
chute 

lover logs 
to sled

trot 
serpentin

e

lope to 
cones and 

back to 
cowboy

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 18.0 168 Savannah Christie - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 4205088 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.5 1

2 17.0 115 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 3.0 71.0 2

3 16.0 81 Christopher Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 71.0 2

4 15.0 44 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.5 1.0 -0.5 3.0 70.0 4

5 14.0 112 Madison Miller - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 70.0 4

6 13.0 121 Kolton Wink - 12  SHOT Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 4.0 68.5 6

7 12.0 58 Gracie Hurley - SHOT Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 68.5 6

8 11.0 50 Teghan Brooks - SHOT Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 8.0 64.5 8

9 10.0 93 Leslie Gill - SHOT Rambunctious Rani - 2006 - 4939369 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 14.0 54.5 14

10 9.0 174 Lizzy Flad - SHOT-VRH Brudder Rey - 2007 - 5105005 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 6.0 64.5 8

Youth Stock Horse Trail  - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Karen McCuistion
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11 8.0 106 Jordan White - 10  SHOT Love My Jazz Hot - 1996 - 3512288 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 4.0 63.0 10

12 7.0 169 Nicole Christie - SHOT Halima Rose of Sharon - A2019 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 6.0 60.5 11

13 6.0 107 Michelle Blake - SHOT Zips Magic Trix - 2004 - 4493783 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 12.0 56.5 12

14 5.0 148 Calvary Chriestenson - SHOT Little Swingin - 1994 - 3276997 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 10.0 56.5 12

15 4.0 147 Haley Voegler -  SHOT Reynolds Bargain - 1998 - 3745156 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 9.0 54.5 14

16 3.0 143 Riggin Brents - 8    SHOT Pete - -1.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 18.0 48.0 16

17 2.0 122 Kasen Wink - 8  SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 47.0 17

18 1.0 144 Harley Brents - SHOT Bubba - -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 19.0 46.0 18
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6/13/2015 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 4 5

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e
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or

e
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e
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 18 58 Gracie Hurley - SHOT Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 68.0 1

2 17 50 Teghan Brooks - SHOT Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 3

3 16 44 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 2.0 61.5 5

4 15 115 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 6.5 61.0 6

5 14 93 Leslie Gill - SHOT Rambunctious Rani - 2006 - 4939369 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 61.0 6

6 13 121 Kolton Wink - 12  SHOT Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 8.0 58.5 9

7 12 106 Jordan White - 10  SHOT Love My Jazz Hot - 1996 - 3512288 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 5.0 58.5 9

8 11 45 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 7.5 58.0 11

9 10 169 Nicole Christie - SHOT Halima Rose of Sharon - A2019 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 11.0 50.5 14

10 9 174 Lizzy Flad - SHOT-VRH Brudder Rey - 2007 - 5105005 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 17.0 49.5 15

Youth Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Carl McCuistion
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11 8 184 Kalena Reynolds - 11  SHOT Topsail Please - 2002 - 4302835 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -1.5 18.5 46.0 17

12 7 143 Riggin Brents - 8    SHOT Pete - -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 36.0 25.0 18

13 6 112 Madison Miller - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 1

14 5 81 Christopher Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 4.5 62.0 4

15 4 168 Savannah Christie - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 4205088 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 5.5 60.0 8

16 3 122 Kasen Wink - 8  SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -1.0 -0.5 -0.6 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 9.0 54.5 12

17 2 142 Emma Brents - 11    SHOT Lizzie - -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 10.5 52.0 13

18 1 107 Michelle Blake - SHOT Zips Magic Trix - 2004 - 4493783 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 12.0 49.5 15
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6/13/2015 Judge: Loc.

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 2

YT

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total

Ranking

1 17.0 112 Madison Miller - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 1

2 16.0 81 Christopher Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.5 0 0 71 2

3 15.0 115 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0 0 0 0 70 3

4 14.0 45 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 1 68 4

5 13.0 168 Savannah Christie - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 4205088 0 0 0 0 4 66 5

6 12.0 144 Harley Brents - SHOT Bubba - -1 -1 0 0 3 65 6

7 11.0 44 Evan Hall - SHOT-VRH Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 -1 -1 0 0 4 64 7

8 10.0 122 Kasen Wink - 8  SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -1.5 0 0 -1 4 63.5 8

9.5 8.5 50 Teghan Brooks - SHOT Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 -1 -1 0 -1 4 63 9

9.5 8.5 93 Leslie Gill - SHOT Rambunctious Rani - 2006 - 4939369 -1 -1 0 -1 4 63 9

Youth Stock Horse Cow 
Work - AQHA Ranch Cow 

Class

San Antonio Rose Palac

Maneuvers

Sam Rose
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11 7.0 169 Nicole Christie - SHOT Halima Rose of Sharon - A2019 -1.5 -1.5 0 -1.5 3 62.5 11

12 6.0 121 Kolton Wink - 12  SHOT Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 -1 -1 0 0 9 59 12

13 5.0 58 Gracie Hurley - SHOT Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 -1.5 -1 0 0 9 58.5 13

14 4.0 143 Riggin Brents - 8    SHOT Pete - -1 0 0 0 11 58 14

15 3.0 107 Michelle Blake - SHOT Zips Magic Trix - 2004 - 4493783 -1.5 -1 0 -1 10 56.5 15

16 2.0 106 Jordan White - 10  SHOT Love My Jazz Hot - 1996 - 3512288 -1 -1.5 0 -1 11 55.5 16

17 1.0 142 Emma Brents - 11    SHOT Lizzie - 0 0 0 19 51 17
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